
CONTACT NAME

BUSINESS NAME

BUSINESS ADDRESS

BUSINESS CITY, STATE & ZIP

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

SPONSORSHIP

INDIVIDUAL GOLFERS

TOURNAMENT CO-SPONSORS

MIDDLETOWN
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

PLEASE SEND BUSINESS LOGO  IN JPEG, PNG, PDF, OR TIFF
TO MIDDLETOWNCF@GMAIL.COM

THIS COULD BE YOU!
CO-SPONSOR OUR OUTING

FOR ONLY $2,500!

OUTING DETAILS
MONDAY, JUNE 24, 2024

REGISTRATION & LUNCH BEGIN AT 11 AM
GOLF BEGINS AT 12 PM • DINNER & DRINKS AFTER GOLF

SPRING MILL COUNTRY CLUB
80 JACKSONVILLE ROAD

IVYLAND, PA 18974

ALL GOLFER RATES INCLUDE A GOLF CART, TWO MEALS PER GOLFER,
FAIRWAY REFRESHMENTS, OPEN BAR, AND TOURNAMENT GIFT.

GOLFER NAME 2

GOLFER NAME 3

GOLFER NAME 4

TOURNAMENT GIFT SPONSOR
SIGN SPONSOR
DINNER
LUNCHEON
COCKTAIL HOUR
COURSE REFRESHMENTS
GOLF BALLS
AWARDS

24th Annual Golf Outing
JUNE 24, 2024

GOLFER RATES
$   200 (MAX OF 25!) $   900FOURSOMES**

**FOURSOMES INCLUDE A HOLE SPONSORSHIP SIGN

WWW.MIDDLETOWNCF.ORG

FACEBOOK.COM/MCFBUCKS

@MCFBUCKS

EMAIL OR MAIL BY MAY 31, 2024

GOLFERS

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
2,000
1.500
1,500
1,250
1,250
1,000
1,000
1,000

(MAX OF 18)

RAFFLE SPONSOR
BEVERAGE CARTS
GOLF CARTS
PUTTING CONTEST
CLOSEST TO THE PIN
LONGEST DRIVE
FLAG SPONSOR*
HOLE

1,000
1,000
1,000

500
 500
500
500
200

*FLAG SPONSORS WILL RECEIVE THE FLAG PERSONALIZED WITH THE COMPANY NAME AND LOGO IN A FRAME AFTER THE EVENT.

MAIL FORM & CHECKS TO
MIDDLETOWN COMMUNITY FOUNDATION • PO BOX 1128, LANGHORNE, PA 19047

 PAY BY CARD
VISIT WWW.MIDDLETOWNCF.ORG/DONATE

 PAY BY VENMO
@MCFBUCKS

24th Annual Golf Outing

GOLFER NAME 1

EARLYBIRD SPECIAL - REGISTER A FOURSOME BY MARCH 8 FOR $50 OFF AND A SECOND HOLE SIGN
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